
CONNECTICUT SKI COUNCIL

SPECIAL DISCOUNT DAYS

DATE DAY OF WEEK RESORT PRICE DATE DAY OF WEEK RESORT PRICE

12/7/2023 Thursday Whiteface $59 2/5/2024 Monday Whiteface $59

12/8/2023 Friday Whiteface $59 2/6/2024 Tuesday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

12/10/2023 Sunday Stratton $77/lift ticket 2/7/2024 Wednesday Berkshire East $40

12/10/2023 Sunday Stratton $104/lodging 2/7/2024 Wednesday Catamount $40

12/11/2023 Monday Killington $82 2/11/2024 Sunday Berkshire East $56

12/11/2023 Monday Stratton $77/lift ticket 2/11/2024 Sunday Catamount $56

12/11/2023 Monday Stratton $104/lodging 2/13/2024 Tuesday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day

12/12/2023 Tuesday Killington $82 3/4/2024 Monday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

12/13/2023 Wednesday Killington $82 3/4/2024 Monday Killington $101

12/14/2023 Thursday Killington $82 3/4/2024 Monday Pico Peak $48

12/15/2023 Friday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight 3/5/2024 Tuesday Berkshire East $40

12/15/2023 Friday Killington $82 3/5/2024 Tuesday Catamount $40

12/17/2023 Sunday Berkshire East $56 3/5/2024 Tuesday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

12/17/2023 Sunday Catamount $56 3/5/2024 Tuesday Killington $101

12/19/2023 Tuesday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day 3/6/2024 Wednesday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

12/21/2023 Thursday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day 3/6/2024 Wednesday Killington $101

12/22/2023 Friday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day 3/6/2024 Wednesday Stratton $139/lodging

1/1/2024 Monday Killington $101 3/7/2024 Thursday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

1/1/2024 Monday Pico Peak $48 3/7/2024 Thursday Killington $101

1/2/2024 Tuesday Killington $101 3/7/2024 Thursday Pico Peak $48

1/3/2024 Wednesday Killington $101 3/7/2024 Thursday Stratton $139/lodging

1/3/2024 Wednesday Stratton $139/lodging 3/8/2024 Friday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

1/4/2024 Thursday Killington $101 3/8/2024 Friday Killington $101

1/4/2024 Thursday Pico Peak $48 3/8/2024 Friday Pico Peak $48

1/4/2024 Thursday Stratton $139/lodging 3/8/2024 Friday Stratton $92/lift ticket

1/5/2024 Friday Killington $101 3/8/2024 Friday Whiteface $59

1/5/2024 Friday Pico Peak $48 3/10/2024 Sunday Berkshire East $56

1/5/2024 Friday Stratton $92/lift ticket 3/10/2024 Sunday Catamount $56

1/5/2024 Friday Whiteface $59 3/21/2024 Thursday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day

1/7/2024 Sunday Berkshire East $56 3/21/2024 Thursday Stratton $106/lodging

1/7/2024 Sunday Catamount $56 3/22/2024 Friday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day

1/8/2024 Monday Berkshire East $40 3/22/2024 Friday Stratton $77/lift ticket

1/8/2024 Monday Catamount $40 3/23/2024 Saturday

1/8/2024 Monday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight 3/24/2024 Sunday

1/15/2024 Monday Stratton $139/lodging 3/24/2024 Sunday Stratton $77/lift ticket

1/16/2024 Tuesday Stratton $92/lift ticket 3/24/2024 Sunday Stratton $106/lodging

1/16/2024 Tuesday Stratton $139/lodging 4/1/2024 Monday Killington $101

1/17/2024 Wednesday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight 4/2/2024 Tuesday Killington $101

1/19/2024 Friday Burke Mountain $50/1-day; $90/2-day 4/3/2024 Wednesday Killington $101

1/20/2024 Saturday 4/4/2024 Thursday Killington $101

1/21/2024 Sunday 4/4/2024 Thursday Whiteface $59

1/23/2024 Tuesday Berkshire East $40 4/5/2024 Friday Killington $101

1/23/2024 Tuesday Catamount $40 4/5/2024 Friday Whiteface $59

1/25/2024 Thursday Jiminy Peak $69/8-hour; $39/twilight

Burke Mountain $60/weekend

Burke Mountain $60/weekend

Must present current CSC club membership card with sticker affixed


